
ICC CODE ACTION COMMITTEES
(CAC)

BUILDING (BCAC)
SUSTAINABILITY/ENERGY (SEHPCAC)

 

- MEETING NOTICE -
 
The BCAC, FCAC and SEHPCAC have scheduled a joint meeting of these two Code Action 
Committees for October 1-2, 2019.

October 1-2, 2019
Four Points Sheraton Chicago O’Hare

10249 W. Irving Park Road
Schiller Park, IL 60176

847 – 671 - 6000
Room rate $ 109 (Cut-off date is September 15th)

BCAC and SEHPCAC  
October 1: 8:00 am – 5:00 pm (or later if needed)
October 2: 8:00 am – 2:00 pm

FCAC  
October 1: 11:00 am – 5:00 pm (or later if needed)  
October 2: 8:00 am – 2:00 pm

CAC scope: In accordance with Council Policy 31 Code Action Committees, the scope of these CAC’s is as 
follows:

BCAC: IBC except Chapters 7, 8, 9, 14 and 26; IEBC; IPMC; IRC Chapters 1 – 10; IZC
SEHPCAC: IECC, IgCC (including ASHRAE 189.1), IRC Chapter 11
FCAC: IBC Chapters 7,8,9,14 and 26, IFC, ICC PC, IWUIC

Tentative   agenda:
● Breakouts into each CAC:
● Review 2019 Group B Public Comments
● Discuss topics for 2021 Group A code change cycle

All meetings are open to the public. Hotel – airport logistics: Complimentary hotel shuttle.  Agendas, meeting 
minutes, meeting materials and all other documents can be found on the CAC     website. Click here for the 2018-  
2019     code development schedule.

FOR   ADDITIONAL     INFORMATION     SPECIFIC     TO ONE     OR     MORE         OF     THE         CAC’S,         INCLUDING     BEING 
PLACED   ON     THE         EMAIL     DISTRIBUTION     LIST   FOR   CAC     NOTIFICATIONS,         PLEASE         CONTACT:  

BCAC: Ed Wirtschoreck, ewirtschoreck@iccsafe.org  
BCAC: Kim Paarlberg, kpaarlberg@iccsafe.org  
SEHPCAC: Allan Bilka, abilka@iccsafe.org  
SEHPCAC: Michelle Britt, mbritt@iccsafe.org  
FCAC: Beth Tubbs btubbs@iccsafe.org  
FCAC: Keith Enstrom kenstrom@iccsafe.org 
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